
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

16-08-2024
El Sur
El Sur
Noticia general
Agosto: un mes para reflexionar respecto a nuestras personas mayores

11
244,4
$ 587.883

10.000
30.000

No Definida
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